Project
Number

15-05
15-05
15-05
15-05
15-05
15-03
15-03
15-03
15-03
17-08

BOR Approved Project Name

Lubbock Education, Research & Tehnology + West Expansion
Lubbock Education, Research & Tehnology + West Expansion
Lubbock Education, Research & Tehnology + West Expansion
Lubbock Education, Research & Tehnology + West Expansion
Lubbock Education, Research & Tehnology + West Expansion
ASU College of Health & Human Services

ASU College of Health & Human Services

ASU College of Health & Human Services

ASU College of Health & Human Services

Athletics Dining Facility

PO #

UJ000070
EFJ00040
EFR00191
EFJ00027
EFJ00019
P1602130
P1603271
P1701740
P1702979
UJ000021

FPC

Nov. 2020 Amendments

Company Name

Locke/Surls, LLC

CMT Engineering, Inc. dba PaveTex
Hill International, Inc.

Parkhill, Smith & Cooper, Inc.
Terracon Consultants, Inc.

PBK Architects, Inc.

Hill International, Inc.

CMT Engineering, Inc. dba PaveTex
Cleary Zimmermann Engineers, LLC
MWM Architects

Date
Finished

11/9/2020
11/13/2020
11/12/2020

11/6/2020

11/2/12020

11/2/2020

11/2/12020
11/11/2020

11/5/2020
11/18/2020

Commitment Type

Public Art

(8,789.40) Materials Testing
(11,055.84) Construction Manager Agent (CMA)

Actual
Amendment
Amount

$ -

$

$

$ -

$ (250.00

$ (41,301.95

$ (45,015.50

$ (890.98,

$ (18,007.16

$ (16,887.34

Design Professional

Geotechnical Services

Design Professional

Construction Manager Agent (CMA)
Materials Testing

Commissioning Services

Design Professional

Statutory Authority

Tx.
Tx.
Tx.
Tx.
Tx.
Tx.
Tx.
Tx.
Tx.
Tx.
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. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
Ed.

Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8

. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
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