FPC Nov. 2020 Amendments

Project Number	BOR Approved Project Name	PO #	Company Name	Date Finished	Am	ctual nendment nount	Commitment Type	Statutory Authority
15-05	Lubbock Education, Research & Tehnology + West Expansion	UJ000070	Locke/Surls, LLC	11/9/2020) \$	-	Public Art	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
15-05	Lubbock Education, Research & Tehnology + West Expansion	EFJ00040	CMT Engineering, Inc. dba PaveTex	11/13/2020) \$	(8,789.40)	Materials Testing	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
15-05	Lubbock Education, Research & Tehnology + West Expansion	EFR00191	Hill International, Inc.	11/12/2020) \$	(11,055.84)	Construction Manager Agent (CMA)	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
15-05	Lubbock Education, Research & Tehnology + West Expansion	EFJ00027	Parkhill, Smith & Cooper, Inc.	11/6/2020) \$	-	Design Professional	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
15-05	Lubbock Education, Research & Tehnology + West Expansion	EFJ00019	Terracon Consultants, Inc.	11/2/2020) \$	(250.00)	Geotechnical Services	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
15-03	ASU College of Health & Human Services	P1602130	PBK Architects, Inc.	11/2/2020) \$	(41,301.95)	Design Professional	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
15-03	ASU College of Health & Human Services	P1603271	Hill International, Inc.	11/2/2020) \$	(45,015.50)	Construction Manager Agent (CMA)	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
15-03	ASU College of Health & Human Services	P1701740	CMT Engineering, Inc. dba PaveTex	11/11/2020) \$	(890.98)	Materials Testing	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
15-03	ASU College of Health & Human Services	P1702979	Cleary Zimmermann Engineers, LLC	11/5/2020) \$	(18,007.16)	Commissioning Services	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
17-08	Athletics Dining Facility	UJ000021	MWM Architects	11/18/2020) \$	(16,887.34)	Design Professional	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8